BMP®51 and BMP®53 Materials
P
o
rta
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l P
rin
te
rs
28
Full Material Properties on page 187.
Figure 33
A
B
BMP®51 and BMP®53 General Identification Material:
B-584 Reflective Material
Highly reflective labels shine back brightly when struck by light.
Figure 33
A
B
BMP®51 and BMP®53 General Identification Material:
B-595 Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Material
Pliable vinyl conforms well to smooth or rough surfaces such as pipes, panels,
shelving, bins, and equipment. Excellent resistance to oils, detergents, dirt,
grime, and many solvents. Label last up to 8-10 years outdoors.
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
Fig.33 MC-500-584 B-584 Reflective BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-750-584 B-584 Reflective BK on WT 0.750 (19.05) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-1000-584 B-584 Reflective BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-1500-584 B-584 Reflective BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-500-584-YL B-584 Reflective BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-750-584-YL B-584 Reflective BK on YL 0.750 (19.05) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-1000-584-YL B-584 Reflective BK on YL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig.33 MC-1500-584-YL B-584 Reflective BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.750 (19.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)